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198108190000
89900

08/19/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CANNON,
ARLENE
BRUTON

18 34

198112070001
29290

12/07/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, DON
MARSHALL

18 382

198102170000
16950

02/17/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL,
WILLARD J.

17 420

198102180000
17430

02/18/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Grantor RELEASES NELMS,
PERCY LEE
AKA PERC

39 552

198102180000
17650

02/18/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Grantor RELEASES HELMS,
PERCY LEE
ETAL

39 552

198106010000
60550

06/01/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORWOOD,
ROBERT

17 765

198109280001
03670

09/28/1981
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
CAROLYN

18 126


