Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198108190000 89900	08/19/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CANNON, ARLENE BRUTON	18	34				
198112070001 29290	12/07/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, DON MARSHALL	18	382				
198102170000 16950	02/17/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, WILLARD J.	17	420				
198102180000 17430	02/18/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Grantor	RELEASES	NELMS, PERCY LEE AKA PERC	39	552				
198102180000 17650	02/18/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Grantor	RELEASES	HELMS, PERCY LEE ETAL	39	552				
198106010000 60550	06/01/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORWOOD, ROBERT	17	765				
198109280001 03670	09/28/1981 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, CAROLYN	18	126				